

INSURANCE CERTIFICATE

Insurance Company Policy Type	AIG Europe SA Pleinlaan 11 1050 Brussels BELGIUM hereby confirms that Younited Rue du Commerce 31 1000 Bruxelles Belgium is covered, as per the terms and conditions of the insurance policy mentioned hereunder: CyberEdge 2.0	
Cover	Aggregate limit of liability per policy period for all loss of all	
	insureds under all insurance covers and extensions combined: € 2.500.000	
Cover Period	From 12/01/2024 00h00	To 12/01/2025 24h00
Policy Number	BFCE000074	
Conditions	The cover is subject to the limits and conditions of the aforementioned insurance policy. This certificate is issued as a matter of information only and confers no rights upon the certificate holder. This certificate does not amend, extend or alter in any way the above-mentioned policy. The coverage under the afore mentioned policy is only in force after payment of premium.	

Signed in Brussels, on 08/02/2024

For the insurer:

Name: Thomas Christiaens

Title: Manager Financial Lines BeLux

Signature:



AIG Europe S.A. is an insurance undertaking with R.C.S. Luxembourg number B 218806. AIG Europe S.A. has its head office at 35 D Avenue John F. Kennedy, L-1855, Luxembourg. AIG Europe S.A. is authorised by the Luxembourg Ministère des Finances and supervised by the Commissariat aux Assurances 11, Rue Robert Stumper, L-2557 Luxembourg, GD de Luxembourg, Tel.: (+352) 22 69 11 - 1, caa@caa.lu, http://www.caa.lu/.

AIG Europe S.A., Belgium branch office is located Pleinlaan 11, 1050 Brussels, Belgium. RPM/RPR Brussels - VAT number: 0692.816.659. AIG Europe S.A. Belgium branch is registered with the National Bank of Belgium (NBB) under the number 3084. The NBB is located at de Berlaimontlaan 14, 1000 Brussels, www.nbb.be. Citibank 570-1210370-62 - IBAN: BE51 5701 2103 7062 - BIC: CITIBEBX.